
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 2A 17-11-2023 17-11-2023

243 Atlantis Ieper 23 220 Thémis 2

30568 Stefaan Lejeune 162 0

171 0

244 1577

14999 Patrick Van Hoorne 192 1

153 0

211 1556

34761 Kris Spruytte 159 0

169 0

188 1516

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 213 0

223 0

121 0557

7664 Patrick Van Zele 172 1

199 1

154 0525

898

0

915

0

918

4

2731
6

0

36901 Daniel Clément 223 1

191 1

241 0655

37699 Aurore Sequin 168 0

178 1

166 0512

35993 Manuel Petit 186 1

235 1

171 0592

34162 Yohan Gilles 240 1

226 1

164 1630

30347 David Platteau 146 0

169 0

171 1486

963

4

999

4

913

0

2875
9

410 21


